FALL TERM PAYMENT DUE: JULY 15, 2024 e SPRING TERM PAYMENT DUE: DECEMBER 15, 2024

FEE SCHEDULE

For the 2024-2025 Academic Year
College of Liberal Arts

Fall Term Amount Spring Term
Tuition $30,290 Tuition $30,290 $60,580
Room (Double) $5,115 Room (Double) $5,115 $10,230
Board (15-Swipe) $3,295 Board (15-Swipe) $3,295 $6,590

Comprehensive $38,700 Comprehensive $38,700 $77,400

Fall Term Amount Spring Term Amount Total
Room/Housing Options (substitute double room rate above)

Single $6,365 Single $6,365 $12,730
Triple Room $4,425 Triple Room $4,425 $8,850

Standard Triple $3,200 Standard Triple $3,200 $7.800
Sutton 2-Person Double Room $5.810 Sutton 2-Person Double Room $5.810 $11,620

Sutton 3-Person Double Room $5,390 Sutton 3-Person Double Room $5,390 $10,780
Sutton 3-Person Single Room $6,640 Sutton 3-Person Single Room $6,640 $13,280

Sutton 5-Person Triple Room $4,420 Sutton 5-Person Triple Room $4,420 $8.840
Sutton 5-Person Double Room $4,820 Sutton 5-Person Double Room $4,820 $9,640

Lakeside 2-Person Double Room $6,000 Lakeside 2-Person Double Room $6,000 $12,000
Lakeside 4-Person Double Room $6,365 Lakeside 4-Person Double Room $6,365 $12,730
Lakeside 4-Person Single Room $6,915 Lakeside 4-Person Single Room $6,915 $13,830
Lakeside 5-Person Double Room $5,500 Lakeside 5-Person Double Room $5,500 $11,000

Lakeside 5-Person Single Room $6,500 Lakeside 5-Person Single Room $6,500 $13,000

Board Options (substitute 15-swipe plan above)

19-Swipe Plan $3,540 19-Swipe Plan $3,540 $7,080
10-Swipe Plan $3,180 10-Swipe Plan $3,180 $6,360
5-Swipe Plan $2,700 5-Swipe Plan $2,700 $5,400

Apartment Meal Plans

Apartment No Swipes Half Plan $1,000 Apartment No Swipes Half Plan $1,000 $2,000
Apartment 5-Swipe Half Plan $1,080 Apartment 5-Swipe Half Plan $1,080 $2,160
Apartment No Swipes Full Plan $2,080 Apartment No Swipes Full Plan $2,080 $4,160
Apartment 5-Swipe Full Plan $2,160 Apartment 5-Swipe Full Plan $2,160 $4,320

Commuter Meal Plans

1 Swipe Plan $150 1 Swipe Plan $150 $300
Off-Campus Dining Dollars $140 Off-Campus Dining Dollars $140 $280
Traditional Dining Dollars Plan $595 Traditional Dining Dollars Plan $595 $1,190

Optional TarBuc$ (may be added in combination to any of the above)

TarBuc$ $150 TarBuc$ $150 $300
Other Fees
Course Related Fees Varies Late Check-In Fee $250

X 3 . . Students must check-in by 5 p.m. on the first day of classes.
Applied music fees, theatre & art lab fees, and select physical education courses. Charged upon

class registration and non-refundable after drop/add period.

Late Schedule/Add Fee $50

Charged per course and is assessed after published deadlines. Late qument Fee ]% of pGSt'due balance
Assessed each month an account carries a past-due balance.

Late Registration Fee $50

Charged for all registration requests received after published deadlines.





